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Name Affiliation 
 

Email 

Cindy Adams Dunn DCNR cindydunn@pa.gov 

Chris Novak DCNR cnovak@pa.gov 

Sara Nicholas DCNR Policy snicholas@pa.gov 

Anne Macky DCNR Policy amacky@pa.gov 

Dan Devlin DCNR Forestry ddevlin@pa.gov 

Matt Keefer DCNR Forestry makeefer@pa.gov 

Tracey Coulter DCNR Forestry trcoulter@pa.gov 

Roy Brubaker DCNR Forestry robrubaker@pa.gov 

Joe Frassetta DCNR Forestry jfrassetta@pa.gov 

John Portzline DCNR Forestry jportzline@pa.gov 

Kelly Rossiter DCNR Recreation and Conservation krossiter@pa.gov 

Rachel Reese DCNR Parks rareese@pa.gov 

Matt Azeles DCNR Parks mazeles@pa.gov 

Andy Evans DCNR FDC anevans@pa.gov 

Kristen Wolf DEP kwolf@pa.gov 

Diane Wilson DEP diawilson@pa.gov 

Derrick McDonald DEP emcdonald@pa.gov 

Marcus Kohl DEP mkohl@pa.gov 

Erin Smith PA Department of Agriculture erins@pa.gov 

Hannah Smith-Brubaker PA Department of Agriculture hsmithbrub@pa.gov 

Karl Brown SCC kbrown@pa.gov 

Jim Gillis  NRCS James.Gillis@pa.usda.gov 

Peter Hoagland NRCS Peter.Hoagland@pa.usda.gov 

Katrina Thompson NRCS Katrina.Thompson@pa.usda.gov 

Barry Frantz NRCS barry.frantz@pa.usda.gov 

Sally Claggett USFS sclaggett@fs.fed.us 

Marel King Chesapeake Bay Commission mking@chesbay.us 

Tyler Neimond Fish and Boat Commission tneimond@pa.gov 

Mike Pruss Game Commission mpruss@pa.gov 

Chris Thompson Lancaster County Conservation District ChristopherThompson@lancasterconservation.org 

Stephanie Eisenbise Stroud Water Research Center seisenbise@stroudcenter.org 
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Sarah Johnson The Nature Conservancy sejohnson@TNC.org 

Michele DePhilip The Nature Conservancy mdephilip@TNC.ORG 

Jennifer Christman Western Pennsylvania Conservancy Jchristman@paconserve.org 

Clair Ryan Chesapeake Bay Foundation Cryan@cbf.org 

Drew Siglin,  Alliance for Chesapeake Bay dsiglin@allianceforthebay.org 

Donna Morelli Alliance for Chesapeake Bay dmorelli@allianceforthebay.org 

Katie Ombalski ClearWater Conservancy katie@clearwaterconservancy.org 

Jeff Swinehart Lancaster Farmland Trust jswinehart@lancasterfarmlandtrust.org 

Jeff Grove Farm Bureau JEGROVE@pfb.com 

Grant Gulibon Farm Bureau grgulibon@pfb.com 

Jennifer Reed-Harry Penn Ag jrharry@pennag.com 

Christian Duffy Williams Forestry (practitioner) cdwfa@uplink.net 

Kelly Gutshall Land Studies (practitioner) kelly@landstudies.com 

John Dawes Foundation for PA Watersheds rjdawes1@pennsylvaniawatersheds.org 

Rob Brooks Penn State, Geography rpb2@psu.edu 

Matt Royer Penn State, Agriculture and Environment Center mroyer@psu.edu 

Erik Hagan Penn State, USDA Ag Research Service efh5076@psu.edu 

Peter Klienman Penn State, USDA Ag Research Service Peter.Kleinman@ARS.USDA.GOV 

Frans Padt Penn State, Ag Sciences/Landscape Architecture fjp128@psu.edu 

Allyson Muth Penn State, Center for Private Forests abm173@psu.edu 

Franklin Egan Pennsylvania Association for Sustainable 
Agriculture 

franklin@pasafarming.org 

 

 

Committee Objectives 

 Share ideas on what’s working and lessons learned 

 Develop recommendations and provide feedback to DCNR, PDA, and DEP on riparian forest buffer programs 

 Brainstorm new ideas 

 Develop communications and outreach advice 

 Assist with implementing the Commonwealth’s 2-year RFB work plan 
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